The detailed conditions of sale are available for inspection at the 
undersigned Attorneys’ offices.

PROPERTY TO BE SOLD :  The Defendant’s title rights and interest in a certain 
piece of land being Tribal Lot 4462, Mochudi situate in the Kgatleng Tribal Territory, 
measuring 831m2 (Eight Hundred and Thirty One Square Metres) which property is 
held under Memorandum of Agreement of Lease No. TL2231/2012 dated the 23rd 
August 2012 together with all the improvements thereon being a Screen wall with 
electric fence, motorised gate, 1x sitting room, 1 x dinning room, open fitted kitchen,

[...]

The detailed conditions of sale are available for 
inspection at the undersigned Attorneys’ offices.
PROPERTY TO BE SOLD : The 2nd Defendant’s rights, title and interest in a certain piece of land 
being Tribal Lot 2512, Tlokweng, situate in the Batlokwa Tribal Territory measuring 936 m2 (Nine Hundred 
and Thirty Six Square Metres) which property is held under Memorandum of Agreement of Lease No. 
TL 270/2003 dated 25th June 2003 made in favour of Lorato Tapologo Tshwene together with all the 
improvements thereon being a 4 bedroomed house, master ensuite, dining room, kitchen, garage, sitting

[...]

The detailed conditions of sale are available for inspection at the 
undersigned Attorneys’ o!ces.

PROPERTY TO BE SOLD :  The Defendant’s rights, title and interest in a certain 
piece of land being Tribal Lot 9507, Mogoditshane, situate at Mogoditshane in the 
Kweneng Tribal Territory measuring 969 m2 (Nine Hundred and Sixty Nine Square 
Metres) held under Notarial Deed of Cession of Lease No. MA 685/2010 dated 
21st December 2010 made in favour of Mothusi Makhiwa, together with all the 
improvements thereon a sitting room, kitchen, living room, dinning room, two bed 
room, master bedroom with toilet with bathing room, bedroom, double garage, and

[...]

The detailed conditions of sale are available for inspection at the 
undersigned Attorneys’ o!ces.

PROPERTY TO BE SOLD :  The Defendant’s title rights and interest in a certain 
piece of land being Lot 26467, Gaborone situate at Gaborone West measuring 493m2 
(Four Hundred and Ninety Three Square Metres) held under Deed of transfer No. 
1378/2007 dated  12th July 2007 made in favour of Bonnie Bonno Thabolo together 
with developments therein, being a master ensuite, two bedroom 1 "tted, bathroom 
(toilet & shower), sitting room, dinning room, valenda plus bachelor pad, paved with

[...]

The detailed conditions of sale are available for inspection at the 
undersigned Attorneys’ offices.

PROPERTY TO BE SOLD :  The Defendant’s title rights and interest in a certain 
piece of land being Tribal Lot 4462, Mochudi situate in the Kgatleng Tribal Territory, 
measuring 831m2 (Eight Hundred and Thirty One Square Metres) which property is 
held under Memorandum of Agreement of Lease No. TL2231/2012 dated the 23rd 
August 2012 together with all the improvements thereon being a Screen wall with 
electric fence, motorised gate, 1x sitting room, 1 x dinning room, open fitted kitchen,

[...]

The detailed conditions of sale are available for 
inspection at the undersigned Attorneys’ offices.
PROPERTY TO BE SOLD : The 2nd Defendant’s rights, title and interest in a certain piece of land 
being Tribal Lot 2512, Tlokweng, situate in the Batlokwa Tribal Territory measuring 936 m2 (Nine Hundred 
and Thirty Six Square Metres) which property is held under Memorandum of Agreement of Lease No. 
TL 270/2003 dated 25th June 2003 made in favour of Lorato Tapologo Tshwene together with all the 
improvements thereon being a 4 bedroomed house, master ensuite, dining room, kitchen, garage, sitting

[...]

The detailed conditions of sale are available for inspection at the 
undersigned Attorneys’ o!ces.

PROPERTY TO BE SOLD :  The Defendant’s rights, title and interest in a certain 
piece of land being Tribal Lot 9507, Mogoditshane, situate at Mogoditshane in the 
Kweneng Tribal Territory measuring 969 m2 (Nine Hundred and Sixty Nine Square 
Metres) held under Notarial Deed of Cession of Lease No. MA 685/2010 dated 
21st December 2010 made in favour of Mothusi Makhiwa, together with all the 
improvements thereon a sitting room, kitchen, living room, dinning room, two bed 
room, master bedroom with toilet with bathing room, bedroom, double garage, and